3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

5,000 USDT
5000 USDT
5,000 USDT
5,000 USDT

5,000 USDT

# Date & time

1 2023-11-23
07:15:36

2 2023-11-02
10:45:00

POLYGON

0x6dd53146ebblac27b8fc93cff21de7452dcebféf

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &

0.00 USD
NFT Airdrop
NFT Airdrop
NFT Airdrop
NFT Airdrop

NFT Airdrop

Transaction Id

Ox6b67fb67c6bladbBa850

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Amount

43cc23e24bfhf990e28el0c

eed?d0057c83bb25aces549

Oxbfd2f0fb182d30968e78

4817e824699f7025afedb3

ebh9f9d32fb42a6942824b

+ 1 NFT Airdrop

Round

+ 1 NFT Airdrop

Round

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x6dd53146ebb1ac27b8fc93cff21de7452dcebf6f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6b67fb67c6b1adb0a85043cc23e24bfbf990e28e0ceed9d0057c83bb25ace549
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6b67fb67c6b1adb0a85043cc23e24bfbf990e28e0ceed9d0057c83bb25ace549
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6b67fb67c6b1adb0a85043cc23e24bfbf990e28e0ceed9d0057c83bb25ace549
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbfd2f0fb182d30968e784817e824699f7025afedb3ebb9f9d32fb42a6942824b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbfd2f0fb182d30968e784817e824699f7025afedb3ebb9f9d32fb42a6942824b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbfd2f0fb182d30968e784817e824699f7025afedb3ebb9f9d32fb42a6942824b

Date & time

2023-10-31
10:26:00

2023-10-16
12:53:27

2023-09-27
17:55:28

Transaction Id

Oxebc43796dad4e5e00f20

2b4fb575f03d25134eb69d

a3h97152a3302991523174

Ox9bfea2d01lec01531192e

b9698353fh1f6770e8827a

£9193e937f5cd9%2edd28fe

0x631afd59b7307613f566

hdf2bea4?2ddaecdff74d93

cc3ea4edf32edBNle2327c

Amount

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xebc43796da34e5e00f202b4fb575f03d25134eb69da3b97f52a330299f523174
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xebc43796da34e5e00f202b4fb575f03d25134eb69da3b97f52a330299f523174
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xebc43796da34e5e00f202b4fb575f03d25134eb69da3b97f52a330299f523174
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9bfea2d01ec01531192eb9698353fb1f6770e8827af9193e937f5cd99edd28fe
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9bfea2d01ec01531192eb9698353fb1f6770e8827af9193e937f5cd99edd28fe
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9bfea2d01ec01531192eb9698353fb1f6770e8827af9193e937f5cd99edd28fe
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x631afd59b7307613f566bdf2bea49ddaecdff74d93cc3ea4e3f32ed001e2327c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x631afd59b7307613f566bdf2bea49ddaecdff74d93cc3ea4e3f32ed001e2327c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x631afd59b7307613f566bdf2bea49ddaecdff74d93cc3ea4e3f32ed001e2327c

